WRER
COERIE, TXERIEERCH SIS IORE
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Y95 X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1401 (5-7-1 ) -144948.4629 78847.4231 -1.5001 3.7723  4.0596 111-41-09 127-05-32  3.7723 -5.65882723

1402 (5-7-2 ) -144949.9630 78851.1954 7.8498 12.4655 14,7312 57-48-02 126-06-53 20.0101 157.07528298
1403 (5-7-3 ) -144942.1132 78863.6609 3.1678 1.6709 3.5815 27-48-36 150-00-34 34.1465 108.16928270
1404 (5-7-4 ) -144938.9454 78865.3318 32.0667  8.3891 33.1459 14-39-39 166-51-03 44.2065 1417.55657355
1405 (5-7-5 ) -144906.8787 78873.7209 10.3242 1.4721 10.4286  8-06-54 173-27-15 54.0677 558.20574834
1406 (5-7-6 ) -144896.5545 78875.1930 -3.7291 -12.5771 13.1183 253-29-06 65-22-12 42.9627 -160.21220457
1427 (5-7-27 ) -144900.2836 78862.6159 -6.7336 -26.6138 27.4524 255-48-05 182-18-59 3.7718 -25.39779248
1407 (5-7-7 ) -144907.0172 78836.0021 -41.4457 11.4210 42.9905 164-35-37 88-47-32 -11.4210 473.35133970

™54 2523.08940299

AUCF 1261.54470149

Wikt 29 381.61727220
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V95 X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1438 (5-7-38 ) -144930.2509 78854.7698 -4.0239 -0.0633  4.0244 180-54-04 76-38-17 -0.0633 0.25471287
1439 (5-7-39 ) -144934.2748 78854.7065 -5.5071 10.1840 11,5777 118-24-10 117-30-06 10.0574  -55.38710754
1416 (5-7-16 ) -144939.7819 78864.8905 0.8365 0.4413  0.9458 27-48-51 89-24-41 20.6827 17.30107855
1404 (5-7-4 ) -144938.9454 78865.3318 5.6348 1.4741 5.8244 14-39-37 166-50-46 22.5981  127.33577388
1417 (5-7-17 ) -144933.3106 78866.8059  3.0597 -12.0361 12,4189 284-15-47 89-36-10 12.0361  36.82685517

Mor4  126.33131293
Aoe% 63.16565646
. 929 19.10761108
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Y95y X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1440 (5-7-40 ) -144935.5289 78857.0257 -1.6256 -2.5955  3.0625 237-56-26 119-32-15 -2.5955 4.21924480
1441 (5-7-41 ) -144937.1545 78854.4302 -7.7331 4.8249  9.1149 148-02-20 90-05-54 -0.3661 2.83108791
1415 (5-7-15 ) -144944.8876 78859.2551 2.7744  4.4058 5.2066 57-48-03 89-45-43  8.8646  24.59394624
1403 (5-7-3 ) -144942.1132 78863.6609 2.3313  1.2296 2.6357 27-48-31 150-00-28 14.5000  33.80385000
1416 (5-7-16 ) -144939.7819 78864.8905 4.2530 -7.8648 8.9411 298-24-11 90-35-40  7.8648  33.44899440

Tor{  98.89712335
A% 49.44856167

Wit 29 14.95818990
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V95 X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1412 (5-7-12 ) -144932.9322 78843.1434 -9.9036 2.7291 10.2727 164-35-37 89-09-00 2.7291  -27.02791476
1413 (5-7-13 ) -144942.8358 78845.8725 1.2801 4.6450 4.8182 74-35-33 89-59-56 10.1032 12.93310632
1442 (5-7-42 ) -144941.5557 78850.5175 -6.3218 3.9897  7.4755 147-44-38 253-09-05 18.7379  -118.45725622
1414 (5-7-14 ) -144947.8775 78854.5072 2.9899 4.7479 5.6109 57-48-00 90-03-22 27.4755  82.14899745
1415 (5-7-15 ) -144944.8876 78859.2551 7.7331 -4.8249  9.1149 328-02-20 90-14-20 27.3985  211.87534035
1441 (5-7-41 ) -144937.1545 78854.4302 1.6256 2.5955 3.0625 57-56-26 269-54-06 25.1691  40.91488896
1440 (5-7-40 ) -144935.5289 78857.0257 1.2541 -2.3192  2.6366 298-24-08 60-27-42 25.4454  31.91107614
1439 (5-7-39 ) -144934.2748 78854.7065 4.3630 0.0687 4.3635  0-54-08 242-30-00 23.1949  101.19934870
1437 (5-7-37 ) -144929.9118 78854.7752 -3.0204 -11.6318 12.0176 255-26-37 74-32-29 11.6318  -35.13268872

Ton{  300.36489822

ABF  150.18244911

9N 29 45.43019085
T R I DR 16 (/—3)

V959 X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1413 (5-7-13 ) -144942.8358 78845.8725 -5.6271 1.5506 5.8368 164-35-38 90-00-05  1.5506 -8.72538126
1401 (5-7-1 ) -144948.4629 78847.4231 -1.5001 3.7723  4.0596 111-41-09 127-05-31 6.8735  -10.31093735
1402 (5-7-2 ) -144949.9630 78851.1954 2.0855 3.3118 3.9137 57-48-02 126-06-53 13.9576  29.10857480
1414 (5-7-14 ) -144947.8775 78854.5072 6.3218 -3.9897  7.4755 327-44-38 89-56-36 13.2797  83.95160746
1442 (5-7-42 ) -144941.5557 78850.5175 -1.2801 -4.6450 4.8182 254-35-33 106-50-55 4.6450  -5.94606450

LY 88.07779915 -
ALF 44.03889957
w29 13.32176712
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1446 (5-7-46

VI5)
1409 (5-7-9
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-144913.0570
-144917.9736
-144914.9305
-144910.0140

X
-144917.9736
-144921.0398
-144917.9967
-144914.9305

X
-144927.9243
-144932.9322
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-144924.5234

¥kx 4y P F 7492333
Y DX DY
78837.6665 -4.9166 1.3548
78839.0213  3.0431 11.0428
78850.0641 4.9165 -1.3548
78848.7093 -3.0430 -11.0428
**xx 4y B F T4 %29 s
Y DX DY
78839.0213 -3.0662  0.8449
78839.8662  3.0431 11.0429
78850.9091  3.0662 -0.8450
78850.0641 -3.0431 -11.0428
Xk Ny B F 7492393
Y DX DY
78841.7634 -5.0079 1.3800
78843.1434  3.0204 11.6318
78854.7752  5.3884  0.0848
78854.8600 -3.4009 -13.0966
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5.0998
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5.0998
11.4544
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L
3.1805
11.4545
3.1805
11.4544

* k%

L
5.1946
12.0176
5.3891
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NNy 12 (/—-7
AZM ANG DMD
164-35-39 90-00-02 1.3548
74-35-36 89-59-57 13.7524
344-35-38 90-00-02 23.4404
254-35-37 89-59-59 11.0428
™59
AT
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AZM ANG" DMD
164-35-40 90-00-04 0.8449
74-35-36 89-59-56 12.7327
344-35-33 89-59-57 22.9306
254-35-36 90-00-03 11.0428
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AZM ANG DMD
164-35-37 89-09-02 1.3800
75-26-37 90-51-00 14.3918
0-54-06 105-27-29 26.1084
255-26-35 74-32-29 13.0966
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.02033333

74687937
30980572
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35018317
07093040
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YI5Y X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
(' 1449 (5-7-49 ) -144915.3318 78850.1747 -2.6649 0.7344  2.7642 164-35-34 90-41-40 0.7344 -1.95710256
( 1444 (5-7-44 ) -144917.9967 78850.9091 -3.0431 -11.0429 11.4545 254-35-36 270-00-02 -9.5741 29.13494371
1410 (5-7-10 ) -144921.0398 78839.8662 =-6.8845 1.8972 7.1411 164-35-35 89-59-59 -18.7198 128.87646310
( 1411 (5-7-11 ) -144927.9243 78841.7634  3.4009 13.0966 13.5310 75-26-35 90-51-00 -3.7260  -12.67175340
( 1436 (5-7-36 ) -144924.5234 78854.8600 1.7616 0.0277 1.7618 0-54-03 105-27-28  9.3983 16.55604528
1435 (5-7-35 ) -144922.7618 78854.8877 8.1631 1.4854 8.2971 10-18-47 189-24-44 10.9114 89.07084934
1433 (5-7-33 ) -144914.5987 78856.3731 1.1428 0.3001 1.1815 14-42-49 184-24-02 12.6969 14.51001732
1450 (5-7-50 ) -144913.4559 78856.6732 -1.8759 -6.4985 6.7638 253-53-54 59-11-05 6.4985  -12.19053615
954 251.32892664
| ALF 125.66446332
( WikS 29 38.01350015
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| Y957 X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
( 1428 (5-7-28 ) -144908.0899 78865.9722 ~-1.5289 7.0318 7.1961 102-16-00 16-08-15 7.0318  -10.75091902
1424 (5-7-24 ) -144909.6188 78873.0040 2.0408 0.5339 2.1095 14-39-39 92-23-39 14.5975 29.79057800
| 1425 (5-7-25 ) -144907.5780 78873.5379 -0.5119 -7.5657  7.5830 266-07-45 71-28-06 7.5657 -3.87288183
1954 15.16677715
ALF 7.58338857
. WS 29 2.29397504
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1407 (5-7-7 ) -144907.0172 78836.0021 -6.0398 1.6644  6.2649 164-35-36 88-47-31 1.6644  -10.05264312
1408 (5-7-8 ) -144913.0570 78837.6665 3.0430 11.0428 11.4544 74-35-37 90-00-01 14.3716 43.73277880
1446 (5-7-46 ) -144910.0140 78848.7093 -5.3178  1.4654 5.5160 164-35-37 270-00-00 26.8798 -142.94140044
1449 (5-7-49 ) -144915.3318 78850.1747 1.8759 6.4985 6.7638 73-53-54 89-18-17 34.8437 65.36329683
1450 (5-7-50 ) -144913.4559 78856.6732 4.8225  1.2664  4.9860 14-42-50 120-48-56 42.6086  205.47997350
1429 (5-7-29 ) -144908.6334 78857.9396  1.0554 15.5983 15.6340 86-07-45 251-24-55 59.4733 62.76812082
1425 (5-7-25 ) -144907.5780 78873.5379 0.6993 0.1830 0.7228 14-39-54 108-32-09 75.2546 52.62554178
1405 (5-7-5 ) -144906.8787 78873.7209 5.2752 0.7522 5.3286  8-06-55 173-27-01 76.1898  401.91643296
1426 (5-7-26 ) -144901.6035 78874.4731 -2.4113 -10.9078 11.1711 257-32-04 69-25-09 66.0342 -159.22826646
1447 (5-7-47 ) -144904.0148 78863.5653 3.7312 -0.9494  3.8501 345-43-27 268-11-23 54.1770  202.14522240
1427 (5-7-27 ) -144900.2836 78862.6159 -6.7336 -26.6138 27.4524 255-48-05 90-04-38 26.6138 -179.20668368
V97 542.60237339
AVbF 271.30118669+
YIRS 2 82.06860897
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o5y X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1427 (5-7-27 ) -144900.2836 78862.6159 -3.7312 0.9494  3.8501 165-43-27 92-14-21  0.9494 -3.54240128
1447 (5-7-47 ) -144904.0148 78863.5653 2.4113 10.9078 11.1711 77-32-04 91-48-37 12.8066 30.88055458
1426 (5-7-26 ) -144901.6035 78874.4731  5.0490 0.7199 5.1001 8-06-53 110-34-49 24.4343  123.36878070
1406 (5-7-6 ) -144896.5545 78875.1930 -3.7291 -12.5771 13.1183 253-29-06 65-22-13 12.5771  -46.90126361 —
954 103.80567039
AVe¥ 51.90283519+~
WikS 29 15.70060764
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VITY X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1429 (5-7-29 ) -144908.6334 78857.9396 -2.3942 -0.6287 2.4754 194-42-48 108-35-03 -0.6287 1.50523354
1430 (5-7-30 ) -144911.,0276 78857.3109 -2.3182 14.7181 14.8995 98-57-03 84-14-15 13.4607 -31.20459474

1423 (5-7-23 ) -144913.3458 78872.0290 3.7270 0.9750 3.8524 14-39-37 95-42-34 29.1538 108.65621260

1424 (5-7-24 ) -144909.6188 78873.0040 1.5289 -7.0318 7.1961 282-16-00 87-36-23 23.0970 35.31300330
1428 (5-7-28 ) -144908.0899 78865.9722 -0.5435 -8.0326 8.0510 266-07-45 163-51-45  8.0326 -4.36571810
974 109.90413660
AbE 54. 95206830
_ Y29 16.62300066
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Y97 X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1430 (5-7-30 ) -144911.0276 78857.3109 -1.6636 -0.4369 1.7200 194-42-54 95-45-51 -0.4369 0.72682684
1431 (5-7-31 ) -144912.6912 78856.8740 -2.9078 14.5655 14.8529 101-17-24 86-34-30 13.6917  -39.81272526
1422 (5-7-22 ) -144915.5990 78871.4395 2.2532  0.5895 2.3290 14-39-42 93-22-18 28.8467 64.99738444
1423 (5-7-23 ) -144913.3458 78872.0290 2.3182 -14.7181 14.8995 278-57-03 84-17-21 14.7181 34.11949942

1M 9rq 60.03098544

AVTE 30.01549272

YRS 29 9.07968654
sk XY BE T AT Y A Y s(/—/3)

Y9577 X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1431 (5-7-31 ) -144912.6912 78856.8740 -1.2178 -0.3198  1.2591 194-42-50 93-25-26 -0.3198 0.38945244 T
1432 (5-7-32 ) -144913.9090 78856.5542 -3.7662 14.3422 14.8285 104-42-48 89-59-58 13.7026  -51.60673212
1421 (5-7-21 ) -144917.6752 78870.8964 2.0762 0.5431 2.1461 14-39-33 89-56-45 28.5879 59.35419798
1422 (5-7-22 ) -144915.5990 78871.4395 2.9078 -14.5655 14.8529 281-17-24 86-37-51 14.5655 4235356090

38054 50.49047920
AbE 25.24523960

Wikt 29 7.63668497
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1432 (5-7-32 ) -144913.9090 78856.5542 -0.6897 -0.1811 0.7131 194-42-45 89-59-57 -0.1811 0.12490467
1433 (5-7-33 ) -144914.5987 78856.3731 -3.5159 -0.6398 3.5736 190-18-48 175-36-03 -1.0020 3.52293180
1434 (5-7-34 ) -144918.1146 78855.7333 -3.6974 14.0808 14.5581 104-42-46 94-23-58 12.4390  -45.99195860
1420 (5-7-20 ) -144921.8120 78869.8141 4.1368 1.0823 4.2760 14-39-41 89-56-55 27.6021  114.18436728
1421 (5-7-21 ) -144917.6752 78870.8964  3.7662 -14.3422 14.8285 284-42-48 90-03-07 14.3422 54.01559364

! Mon  125.85583879
AVTE 62.92791939
_ 9ikS 29 19.03569561
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Y95 X Y DX DY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
1434 (5-7-34 ) -144918.1146 78855.7333 -4.6472 -0.8456 4.7235 190-18-46 85-36-00 -0.8456 3.92967232
1435 (5-7-35 ) -144922.7618 78854.8877 -3.6066 13.7344 14.2000 104-42-48 94-24-02 12.0432  -43.43500512
1419 (5-7-19 ) -144926.3684 78868.6221 4.5564 1.1920 4.7097 14-39-38 89-56-50 26.9696  122.88428544
1420 (5-7-20 ) -144921.8120 78869.8141 3.6974 -14.0808 14.5581 284-42-46 90-03-08 14.0808 52.06234992

o5 135.44130256
AVF 67.72065128
YIRS 29 20.48549701
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-0.1179
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78854.8877 -7.4891
78854.7698 -0.6049
78857.1493  3.5577
78858.0833 -2.5298
78867.7170  3.4595
78868.6221
*xkx o Xy R F
Y DX
78858.0833 -3.5577
78857.1493 -2.4548
78866.8059  3.4827
78867.7170  2.5298
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DY
-0.9340
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0.9111
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.4900
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14.2000
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3.6783
9.9637
3.5999
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NNy
AZM

180-54-07

104-15-48
14-42-36
104-42-49
14-39-41
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AZM
194-42-36
104-15-47
14-39-38

284-42-49
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ANG DMD
76-11-19 -0.1179
103-21-41  2.1437
90-26-48  5.4572
270-00-13 16.0249
89-56-52 26.5637
90-03-07 13.7344
| N9

. AVeF
' YRS 29
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89-59-47 -0.9340
89-33-11  7.7886
90-23-51 18.3563
90-03-11  9.6337
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19.
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.89712015
49.
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41508044
53979202
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